


(I M10 % 85 bolt,nut,washer
T 00® x18

(2 M10 % 80 bolt,nut,washer
T— 000 x4

@M10 X 20 bolt,washer
>0 xs8

@ M10 % 80 bulgy screw

™D X4

® foot cover
$ x4

® buffer washer

©@ xe

(= __°/\
\__ Y/

VA




o

S O O O O O O O 0O O O O O O O O O O O

=




/

. % &4 \

&

Av« «%9000&0000000000&0000

° YA







